L21000083758

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		1

Office Use Only



200381070072

02/89/22--01814--005 **80.00

2022 FEB '9 PH 3: 09

D BRUCE FEB 19 2022

COVER LETTER

				, , , , ,			
cup ie c		VESTMENTS LLC		• •			
SUBJF.C	.I:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The encl	osed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		RUBEN DARIO RIZZO					
			Name of Person				
	Division of Corporations COUSIN INVESTMENTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company the enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: RUBEN DARIO RIZZO Name of Person COUSIN CAPITAL LLC Firm/Company 1200 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 800 Address MIAMI, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: RUBEN DARIO RIZZO Name of Person Area Code Daytine Telephone Number school Filling Fee School Filling Fee & Certified Copy (sadditional copy is enclosed)						
			Firm/Company				
		1200 BRICKELL AVENU	DE SUITE 800				
			Address				
		MIAMI, FL 33131					
			City/State and Zip Code				
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
RUBEN	DARIO RIZZO						
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number			
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:					
□ \$ 25.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limited I	Liability Compar Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our recontability Company)	ords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document number L21000083758.	lity Company	were filed on FEBRUARY 1	18, 2021 and assign	ıed
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>e limited liabi</u>	lity company here:		
COUSIN CAPITAL LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	s "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "Ll	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:	1200 BRICKELL AVENUE	E 207	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	SUITE 800	75 77	3
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			9 PH	つ フ
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			- 8	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered affice address has been always and a Name of New Registered Agent:			ter the name of the new r	<u>egis</u>
	8306 MILLS DRIVE No 373			
New Registered Office Address:	O SUO MILLO DI	KIVE NO 373 Enter Florida street addi		
		The same of the sa	221//2	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MIAMI		Florida 33183	

COUSIN INVESTMENTS LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent



If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DAZZO LLC	1200 BRICKELL AVE SUITE 800 MIAMI FL 3313] ≅ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Adđ
		- Andrews	□Remove
		□Change	
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
		SEURLE	D □Add!
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
,			□Remove
2/18	B		🗆 Change

					•	_
				<u></u>		_
						-
<u>.</u>						_
						_
					****	_
						 -
					0 8	_
					Z2FE	_ :
					P .	- -
					\$5% P	
					<u> </u>	_
					ri D	_
						_
-						_
an effective date is listote: If the date ins	serted in this block d	e of filing: pecific and cannot be p	plicable statutory fi	r more than 90 days af	e tional) der filing.) Pursuant to 60 his date will not be lis	95.0207 (sted as (
record specifies a c lis filed.	delayed effective date	e, but not an effectiv	re time, at 12:01 a.n	n. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day aft	er the
FEBRUARY	20, 2022	<u>()</u> ,	<u> </u>			
ated		Rufeu De				